The learnman wealth of va The belowing the 15th 1843

We Surech barpenting of Jana brant before me Misday charged with wealating Section 38°7 of the code of va of 1887 Defendent pled gilty to the charge without a searing and paid a Hine of \$1000 and the casts of this awne charse there are cast paid and cast paid and cast paid and ly me Judgement Discharging The Defendent S. learpenter W.D. Maiden J.P. (

The learnmanwealth of Var Felerary 15th 1893

M8 The Defendent being

Duther Birk Darristed and Deleverd

before me This day charged with Violating

Section 3807 of the cade of Wirginia of 1887

The Defendent pled gitty to the charge without

or hearing and paid a Fine of \$1000 and the

easts of his awne chaise there and casts paid

and east paid out by meguagement discharging

the Defendent Little sirke

Mr. D. Maiden J. P. C

